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#1 = 2012 US Olympic Trials - Finals: 100%
#2 = 2012 US Olympic Trials - Prelims: 100%

#3 = 2012 Visa Championships - Men Day 2: 100%
#4 = 2012 Visa Championships - Men Day 1: 100%

at: 1:41 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Danell Leyva1 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 322.15091.7092.95 45.6591.85

John Orozco2 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 321.65090.7093.05 46.1091.80

Jonathan Horton3 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 316.45089.6591.40 45.1090.30

Jake Dalton4 24 Univ of Oklahoma 312.45090.5590.05 42.9088.95

Chris Brooks5 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 311.70088.6588.50 44.0590.50

Paul Ruggeri6 73 Univ of Illinois 310.35088.3088.60 46.5086.95

Glen Ishino7 34 Cal Berkeley 307.25088.1086.95 44.2088.00

C.J. Maestas8 36 Univ of Illinois 307.05089.0086.80 44.7586.50

Alex Buscaglia9 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 306.55085.7088.40 46.3086.15

Steven Legendre10 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 306.30088.9086.05 43.5087.85

Alexander Naddour11 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 305.80088.6587.85 45.4083.90

Brandon Wynn12 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 303.45088.6086.65 42.0086.20

Josh Dixon13 2 USOTC 302.55085.7085.65 43.9087.30

David Sender14 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 302.25084.8587.10 43.8586.45

Sam Mikulak15 59 Univ of Michigan 274.65091.8092.30 0.00090.55
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

John Orozco1 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 60.90015.15
6.100
9.050

15.50
6.100
9.400

15.20
6.100
9.100

15.05
6.100
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva2 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 60.15015.00
6.300
8.800

-0.100

15.45
6.300
9.150

14.45
6.200
8.250

15.25
6.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon3 2 USOTC 59.90014.65
6.500
8.550

-0.400

14.90
6.500
8.400

15.15
6.500
8.650

15.20
6.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn4 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 59.25015.00
6.300
8.700

14.75
6.300
8.450

14.80
6.300
8.500

14.70
6.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Glen Ishino5 34 Cal Berkeley 58.80014.70
6.000
8.700

14.55
5.800
8.750

14.65
6.000
8.650

14.90
6.100
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jake Dalton6 24 Univ of Oklahoma 47.60016.10
6.600
9.500

15.70
6.600
9.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.80
6.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Legendre7 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 47.00016.05
6.900
9.150

14.80
6.700
8.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

16.15
6.900
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri8 73 Univ of Illinois 46.20015.25
6.600
8.650

15.20
6.600
8.700

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.75
6.600
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton9 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 45.65015.10
6.300
8.800

15.40
6.400
9.100

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.15
6.400
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak10 59 Univ of Michigan 45.55015.50
6.600
8.900

15.65
6.600
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.40
6.600
7.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Brooks11 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 45.25015.15
6.500
8.650

15.35
6.300
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.75
6.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia12 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 44.90014.00
6.400
7.600

15.50
6.500
9.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.40
6.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Alexander Naddour13 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 44.05014.60
6.100
8.500

14.80
6.200
8.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.65
6.200
8.550

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas14 36 Univ of Illinois 43.30014.75
6.500
8.250

15.30
6.500
8.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.25
6.100
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Sender15 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 41.60014.10
5.800
8.300

14.40
6.100
8.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.10
6.200
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Alexander Naddour1 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 60.30015.40
6.400
9.000

15.35
6.400
8.950

14.80
6.400
8.400

14.75
6.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva2 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 59.00014.60
6.000
8.600

14.70
6.000
8.700

14.90
6.000
8.900

14.80
6.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Orozco3 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 58.95014.35
6.400
7.950

15.00
6.400
8.600

14.95
6.400
8.550

14.65
6.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Glen Ishino4 34 Cal Berkeley 58.75014.00
6.200
7.800

14.40
6.300
8.100

14.90
6.200
8.700

15.45
6.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Legendre5 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 54.75013.65
5.300
8.350

13.90
5.300
8.600

13.45
5.300
8.150

13.75
5.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton6 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 54.65013.40
5.200
8.200

14.15
5.500
8.650

13.80
5.200
8.600

13.30
5.200
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Brooks7 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 54.10013.65
5.700
7.950

13.45
5.900
7.550

13.00
5.400
7.600

14.00
5.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon8 2 USOTC 53.05013.75
5.600
8.150

13.15
5.600
7.550

13.60
5.600
8.000

12.55
5.400
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jake Dalton9 24 Univ of Oklahoma 50.40013.35
4.700
8.650

12.75
4.700
8.050

11.75
4.700
7.050

12.55
4.700
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn10 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 50.35012.90
5.200
7.700

12.60
4.900
7.700

12.75
4.800
7.950

12.10
4.900
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak11 59 Univ of Michigan 43.90014.60
6.000
8.600

14.65
5.900
8.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.65
5.900
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas12 36 Univ of Illinois 41.80014.40
6.100
8.300

13.90
6.000
7.900

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.50
6.000
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

David Sender13 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 40.70014.05
5.800
8.250

13.85
5.800
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.80
5.900
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri14 73 Univ of Illinois 38.70012.80
4.900
7.900

12.95
4.900
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.95
4.900
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia15 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 35.85011.80
4.600
7.200

12.30
4.700
7.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

11.75
4.500
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Jonathan Horton1 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 61.80015.45
6.700
8.750

15.40
6.700
8.700

15.45
6.700
8.750

15.50
6.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Brooks2 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 59.80015.05
6.200
8.850

15.10
6.200
8.900

14.70
6.200
8.500

14.95
6.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jake Dalton3 24 Univ of Oklahoma 59.55015.00
6.200
8.800

14.95
6.200
8.750

14.80
6.200
8.600

14.80
6.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexander Naddour4 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 58.55014.55
6.100
8.450

14.65
6.100
8.550

14.85
6.100
8.750

14.50
6.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Legendre5 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 58.05014.60
6.000
8.600

14.60
6.000
8.600

14.55
6.000
8.550

14.30
6.000
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn6 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 46.30015.50
6.700
8.800

15.45
6.700
8.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.35
6.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Orozco7 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 45.60015.20
6.300
8.900

15.35
6.300
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.05
6.300
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas8 36 Univ of Illinois 45.45015.20
6.700
8.500

15.20
6.700
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.05
6.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Sender9 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 44.55014.90
6.700
8.200

14.90
6.700
8.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.75
6.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva10 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 43.95014.75
5.900
8.850

14.55
5.900
8.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.65
5.900
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak11 59 Univ of Michigan 43.70014.55
5.600
8.950

14.65
5.600
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.50
5.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon12 2 USOTC 41.85014.15
5.500
8.650

13.85
5.500
8.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.85
5.500
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Glen Ishino13 34 Cal Berkeley 41.75014.00
5.600
8.400

13.65
5.600
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.10
5.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia14 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 41.70013.85
5.600
8.250

13.85
5.600
8.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.00
5.600
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri15 73 Univ of Illinois 41.45013.85
5.300
8.550

13.80
5.300
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.80
5.300
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Jake Dalton1 24 Univ of Oklahoma 64.85016.10
7.000/
9.100/
/        

16.25
7.000/
9.250/
/        

16.35
7.000/
9.350/
/        

16.15
7.000/
9.150/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Sender2 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 64.10015.90
7.000/
8.900/
/        

15.90
6.600/
9.300/
/        

16.00
7.000/
9.100/
-0.100

16.30
7.000/
9.300/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Legendre3 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 63.65016.25
7.000/
9.250/
/        

15.70
7.000/
8.700/
/        

15.50
7.000/
8.500/
/        

16.20
7.000/
9.200/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia4 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 63.55016.20
6.800/
9.400/
/        

16.20
6.800/
9.400/
/        

15.60
6.400/
9.200/
/        

15.55
6.800/
9.050/
-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Brooks5 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 63.50015.45
7.000/
8.450/
/        

15.25
7.000/
8.250/
/        

16.35
7.000/
9.350/
/        

16.45
7.000/
9.450/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton6 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 62.45015.85
6.600/
9.250/
/        

15.05
6.600/
8.450/
/        

15.85
6.600/
9.250/
/        

15.70
6.600/
9.100/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri7 73 Univ of Illinois 61.80015.70
6.800/
8.900/
/        

16.05
6.800/
9.250/
/        

15.55
6.800/
9.050/
-0.300

14.50
6.800/
8.000/
-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas8 36 Univ of Illinois 61.10015.25
6.200/
9.050/
/        

15.20
6.200/
9.000/
/        

15.35
6.200/
9.150/
/        

15.30
6.200/
9.100/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexander Naddour9 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 58.80015.85
6.600/
9.250/
/        

15.20
6.600/
8.900/
-0.300

15.75
6.600/
9.150/
/        

12.00
4.200/
7.800/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak10 59 Univ of Michigan 48.20015.90
7.000/
9.000/
-0.100

16.20
7.000/
9.200/
/        

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

16.10
7.000/
9.100/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva11 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 47.00015.60
6.600/
9.100/
-0.100

15.90
6.600/
9.400/
-0.100

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

15.50
6.600/
9.200/
-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Orozco12 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 46.60014.80
6.600/
8.200/
/        

15.90
6.600/
9.300/
/        

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

15.90
6.600/
9.300/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Glen Ishino13 34 Cal Berkeley 46.20015.65
6.200/
9.450/
/        

15.35
6.200/
9.150/
/        

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

15.20
6.200/
9.000/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn14 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 45.85016.00
6.600/
9.400/
/        

15.75
6.600/
9.150/
/        

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

14.10
7.000/
7.400/
-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon15 2 USOTC 45.50014.45
6.800/
8.150/
-0.500

14.90
6.800/
8.200/
-0.100

0.000
0.000/
0.000/
/        

16.15
6.800/
9.350/
/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Paul Ruggeri1 73 Univ of Illinois 59.30015.10
6.000
9.100

15.05
6.000
9.050

15.05
6.000
9.050

14.10
6.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas2 36 Univ of Illinois 58.50014.65
6.000
8.650

14.15
6.000
8.150

14.75
6.000
8.750

14.95
6.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia3 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 58.20014.05
6.000
8.050

14.75
6.100
8.650

14.90
6.100
8.800

14.50
6.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Sender4 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 57.90013.10
6.000
7.100

14.60
6.400
8.200

15.00
6.400
8.600

15.20
6.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva5 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 47.70015.90
6.600
9.300

16.00
6.600
9.400

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.80
6.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak6 59 Univ of Michigan 46.90015.70
6.200
9.500

15.60
6.200
9.400

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.60
6.200
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Orozco7 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 46.40015.55
6.600
8.950

15.45
6.600
8.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.40
6.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton8 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 46.25015.65
6.500
9.150

15.75
6.500
9.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.85
6.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jake Dalton9 24 Univ of Oklahoma 45.55015.10
6.200
8.900

15.35
6.200
9.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.10
6.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Brooks10 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 44.80013.95
6.100
7.850

15.65
6.500
9.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.20
6.500
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn11 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 44.50014.55
6.600
7.950

14.55
6.600
7.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.40
6.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Glen Ishino12 34 Cal Berkeley 44.10015.10
6.000
9.100

14.45
5.400
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.55
6.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Steven Legendre13 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 43.000T 14.25
5.700
8.550

14.30
6.100
8.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.45
6.200
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexander Naddour13 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 43.000T 14.45
5.500
8.950

14.15
5.500
8.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.40
5.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon15 2 USOTC 42.15014.00
5.900
8.100

13.95
5.900
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.20
5.900
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Danell Leyva1 41 Hilton HHonors/Univ 64.35015.85
7.100
8.750

16.35
7.200
9.150

16.30
7.200
9.100

15.85
7.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Orozco2 60 Hilton HHonors/OTC 63.20015.65
6.700
8.950

15.85
6.700
9.150

15.95
6.700
9.250

15.75
6.700
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri3 73 Univ of Illinois 62.90015.60
6.800
8.800

15.55
6.700
8.850

15.90
6.800
9.100

15.85
6.800
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alex Buscaglia4 19 Hilton HHonors/Stan 62.35015.80
7.000
8.800

15.80
7.100
8.700

15.80
7.100
8.700

14.95
6.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Josh Dixon5 2 USOTC 60.10014.70
6.200
8.500

14.90
6.400
8.500

15.15
6.500
8.650

15.35
6.500
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Glen Ishino6 34 Cal Berkeley 57.65014.65
5.900
8.750

14.55
5.900
8.650

14.65
5.900
8.750

13.80
5.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn7 61 Hilton HHonors/Ohio 57.20014.65
5.700
8.950

13.55
5.500
8.050

14.45
5.700
8.750

14.55
5.700
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

C.J. Maestas8 36 Univ of Illinois 56.90014.75
6.500
8.250

13.05
5.900
7.150

14.65
6.500
8.150

14.45
6.700
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Sender9 25 Hilton HHonors/Ill 53.40012.80
4.800
8.000

13.45
5.700
7.750

12.85
5.200
7.650

14.30
5.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam Mikulak10 59 Univ of Michigan 46.40015.55
6.700
8.850

15.55
6.700
8.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.30
6.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton11 11 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 45.65014.20
6.100
8.100

15.65
6.700
8.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.80
6.700
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jake Dalton12 24 Univ of Oklahoma 44.50014.90
6.300
8.600

15.05
6.300
8.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.55
6.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Chris Brooks13 16 Hilton HHonors/Cyp 44.25015.40
6.700
8.700

13.70
6.400
7.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.15
6.400
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexander Naddour14 56 Hilton HHonors/USA 41.10013.80
5.200
8.600

13.70
5.200
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.60
5.200
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Legendre15 50 Hilton HHonors/Okla 39.85014.10
5.400
8.700

12.75
5.400
7.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.00
5.900
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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